
DS—Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, December 19,1981

WOODBINE Montour, Northumberland, Snyder and
Union Counties completed the DHIA 1981 testing year with
160 herds on test The tour-county area included 8,566 cows

Montour County's 20 herds averaged 15,356pounds of milk
and 593 pounds of fat Carl Slater & Son of Bloomsburg topped
Montour County in milk and tat witn averages of 21,136
pounds of milk and 7b7 pounds of fat

P Buckwalter & Sons
Shoch Manor Farms
Ernest Klinger
Jerry Smith
Orville Shultz

RH 95-5
R&GrH 104.5

GrH 95.6
RH 47.5

R&GrH 45.6

Snyder

Northumberland County s 32 herds averaged 14,733
pounds of milk and 566 pounds of fat The top producers for
the county were Northumberland dairymen Fred and Tom
Strouse The Strouses completed the year with averages ot
18,747 pounds of milkand 754 pounds of tat

Snyder County producers turned in averaged ot 15,258
pounds of milk and 584 pounds of fat on 48 herds Selmsgrove
dairyman Glenn Moyer topped the county with 20 805 pounds
ot milk and 768 pounds of fat on 3 times a day milkings

Union County's 60 herds averaged 15,485 pounds of milk
and 573 pounds of fat Wood Ann Farm, Inc of Lewisburg led
the county with 20 495 pounds of milk and 768 pounds of tat,
also on 3 timesa day milkings

Those herds averaging more than 600 pounds, of tat are
included m the following list.
Montour

Glenn M Moyer
Robert Ulmer & Sons
H L Narehood & Sons
Elmer & David Apple
HaroldS Hassmger
B & D Parthemer
George Krebs
W. Paul Womei
GlennS Barb Carper
Ivan & Marian Wenger
Michael & Deb Ewing
Dale Hornberger
Sauderdale Farm
Randolph A Hottman
Richard G. Nerhood
Une& Dan Yoder
Jesse J. Yoder
Joseph & Grace Blank
Leire Fry & Sons
C.C. FisherS Son
John & Margaret Shirey
Mabarbil Farms

RD 40.1
R&GrH 54 9
R&GrH 58 2
R&GrH 58 1

RH 42 4
R&GrH 75 9
R&GrH 39 0
R&GiH 34 2
R&GrH 56.9
R&GrH 50,5

GrH 33 6
R&GrH 36.7
R&GrH 45 3
R&GrH 28 7
R&GrH 410

RH 52 7
R&GrH 53 4
R&GrH 42 4
R&GrH 127 8
R&GrH 69.4

IRH 57.5
RH 71.0

Carl Slater & Son RH 26 2 89 1 21.135 76/
PA Dept ofAgn R&GrH 115 5 87 6 17.920 729
Clifford A LeVan RH 19 5 88 7 17.874 712
Mar-Ja Farm RH 138 5 91 5 16,242 665
Earl W Harris R&GrH 52 6 85 9 18,174 651
Lundy Brothers RH 36.5 86 4 16,711 651
Limestone Run Fm R&GrH 90 9 87 0 16,473 612

Northumberland WoodAnn Farm, Inc. R&GrH 29 5

F.&T Strouse R&GrH 60 2 87 0 18,747 754
R Truckenmiller R&GrH 55.3 90.5 19,708 725
Ernest L. Wolfe RH 60 5 86 8 18,690 692
Bomberger & Sons R&GrH 142 8 87 2 17,714 670
RMD Shultz Farms R&GrH 70 0 86 9 17,740 559
Irvin Reynolds R&GrH 69 8 84 5 16,952 659

Clarence W Seiler
Alvin H Martin
Elam Seiler

RH 619
GrH 516

RH 34,7

EXCAVATING
BACKHOES • FRONT END LOADERS

_-r >rx DYNAMIC
MASONRYW\ CONTRACTORS

SPECIAL FARM PRICES

GORDONVILLE iKS^*® 11

MIKEFISHER & larryherr 'Septic Tanks & Drain Fields
687-6801 'SnowRemoval -

free estimates 'Manure Pits
■S'

Montour, Snyder, Union and Nor’d Co.
84.2
87.9
87 9
87.0
89.0

89.5
87.4
87.6
92.3

20,495
19,003
18,453
16,614

768
766
697
687

AGRI-

DHIA complete year
San Be Farms
Joal Ann Farms
John F. Stoltztus
JonasR. Zeiset
Paul R Smith
Roland Hackman & Son
MarkM Wehr
Leon M. Musser
LeroyS Zimmerman

RH 64.8
RH 73 7

R&GrH 43.1
R&GrH 39 5
R&GrH 39.3

RH 49.5
R&GrH 78 7

RH 53 8

AmosJ ZooK
Hemlock Meadow Farm
AaronR Zimmerman
Lewis & JohnKenamond
R.R. Klmgler
Eugene Spangler
Dock View Dairy

GrH 43 4
R&GrH- 53 1
R&GrH 48.9
R&GrH 37.7

RH 50 0
R&GrH 47 7
R&GrH 76.2

GrH 106.5
Leroy Gotshall Jr 1RSGrH 31 6

Monroe Co. DHIA
finishes testing year

STROUDSBURG Monroe County, well-known tor
various resorts high in the Pennsylvania Poconos, recentl
completed in 1981 DHIA testing year.

The county's three dairy herds finished with averages of
12,509 pounds of milk and 464 pounds of fat. Each farm
averaged 36.7 cows tor a total of 110 cows on test in the
county

ATTENTION EGG PRODUCERS...
Do you hove problems during the winter

months with wet pits due to
low air movement?
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ENVIRO FAN
HAS THE
ANSWER!

Each down blowing fan uses less electricity than a
100 watt light bulb and does not blow the air
across the manure as other fans do. Enviro Fans
blow down on and across the pit, giving better
circulation and drying pattern.

EQUIPMENT, me. AGRI-
EQUIPMENT

INC.,
CATTLE - HOG - POULTRY - GRAIN EQUIPMENT

2754Creek Hill Rd., Leola, PA 17540
PHONE: 717'656-4151-

STORE HOURS; Mon.-Frl. 7:30 to 4:30; Sat. 7:30 to 11:30

OFFERS
COMPLETE

•SALES
•INSTALLATION
•SERVICE

SERVING PA, N.J. AND N.Y.
rr^.-s?

Union

17,475
16,424
15,351
17,355
15,946

656
620
619
518
608

18.775
18,698
18.115
18.313
17,704
17,183
17,059
16,310
17,806
16,836
16,809
17,929
16,407
15,682
15 711
16,206
15,528
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